
Commissioning FY24 and FY25

As of 15 January 2024

US Army US Marine Corps

US Navy US Air Force/US Space Force

Office of the Commandant

FY25

Dec 24
May 25
Sum 25

Totals:                     

Projected
FY25 Total:            32    

FY25

Dec 24
May 25
Sum 25

NUPOC
CEC

Totals:

Projected      
FY25 Total:     17   

Act

17

0
0

17

FY24

USAF
USSF

Dec 23 – –
May 24 12         –
Sum 24 1          –

Totals: 13        –

(includes 2 crosstown cadets)

FY24 Total:  13

Projected 
FY25
194

FY24
213

US Army
FY25

Dec 24
May 25
Sum 25
ED DELAY

VMI Totals:

Other Totals: 7

FY25 Projected:   123   

Act
10
98
8 

116

FY24

Dec 23
May 24
Sum 24

Totals:

FY24 Total:          28

FY24

Dec 23
May 24
Sum 24

NUPOC
CEC

Totals:

FY24 Total:      35

Act
1

34
0

0
0 

35

Act

2           
25 (11 PLC) 

1   

28

Act

31 (9 PLC)
1

32

Dec 23
May 24
Sum 24
ED DELAY

VMI Totals:

Other Totals:

FY24 Total:       137

FY24
Act

6
76
16

1

99

6

Res/NG
3

26
2
-

31

1

FY25

USAF
USSF

Dec 24                  – –
May 25 21      1
Sum 25 – –

Totals: 21     1

(includes 1 crosstown cadet)

FY25 Total:  22
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