

## Commissioning FY24 and FY25

<u>US Army</u>				US Marine Corps			
FY24   Act   Dec 23 6   May 24 76   Sum 24 16   ED DELAY 1	Res/NG 3 26 2 -	FY25   Act   Dec 24 10   May 25 98   Sum 25 8   ED DELAY	<b>FY2</b> Dec 23 May 24 Sum 24	2 <u>4</u> Act 2 25 (11 PLC) 1	EY2 Dec 24 May 25 Sum 25	5 Act 31 (9 PLC) 1	
VMI Totals:99Other Totals:6FY24 Total:137	<u>31</u> <u>1</u>	<u>VMI Totals: 116</u> <u>Other Totals: 7</u> FY25 Projected: 123	<u>Totals:</u> FY24 Total:	<u>28</u> 28	<u>Totals:</u> Projected FY25 Total:	<u>32</u> 32	
US Navy			U	US Air Force/US Space Force			
<u>FY24</u>		<u>FY25</u>	<u>FY24</u>		<u>FY25</u>		
Act   Dec 23 1   May 24 34   Sum 24 0   NUPOC 0   CEC 0		Act Dec 24 17 May 25 5 Sum 25 0 NUPOC 0 CEC 0		USAF USSF 12 – 1 –	US US Dec 24 – May 25 21 Sum 25 –	-	
<u>Totals: 35</u>		<u>Totals:</u>	<u>Totals:</u>	13 –	<u>Totals:</u> 21	1	
FY24 Total: 35		Projected FY25 Total: 17 FY24 213	(includes 2 crosstown cadets) FY24 Total: 13 Projected FY25 194		(includes 1 crosstown cadet) FY25 Total: 22 As of 15 January 2024		